
Team standings
F24 Tuesday Gold 4/32
Rnk Team(s) Home Location Rnd Win

%
Rnds

W
Rnds

L
Tot

Rnds Pnts Opp
Pnts Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Brk &
Run ERO RO Ero

Against

1 8 BALL KINGS THE PUB 72.2 6.5 2.5 9 260 228 32 18 14 56 0 0 0 0
2 BIG BREAK THEORY CAPPY'S 66.7 6.0 3 9 242 235 32 17 15 53 0 0 0 0
3 BIG BALLERS THE OFFICE 50.0 4.5 4.5 9 247 232 32 17 15 53 0 0 1 0
4 STACKED WC'S SOUTH 50.0 4.5 4.5 9 232 247 32 15 17 47 0 0 1 0
5 BREAKING BAD SPORTSCASTERS 33.3 3.0 6 9 235 242 32 15 17 47 2 0 0 0
6 BERGER SQUAD JACKS 27.8 2.5 6.5 9 228 260 32 14 18 44 0 0 0 0
7 ERO SPEEDWAGON MADSEN'S 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Game Avg
F24 Tuesday Gold 4/32

Player Name Team Name Avg Pnts Opp
Pnts

Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

COLE FOSTER BREAKING BAD 9.00 72 57 1.88 8 6 2 75 6 0 0 0 0 0
MICHAEL MURRAY 8 BALL KINGS 9.00 72 59 1.63 8 6 2 75 3 0 0 0 0 0
BOB KERNS BIG BREAK THEORY 8.63 69 53 2.00 8 5 3 63 3 0 0 0 0 0
BYRON PETERSEN 8 BALL KINGS 8.50 68 47 2.63 8 5 3 63 3 0 0 0 1 0
TIM TEMME BREAKING BAD 8.25 66 53 1.63 8 5 3 63 2 0 0 0 0 0
DENNIS ISAACSON BIG BALLERS 8.25 66 55 1.38 8 5 3 63 5 0 0 0 0 0
DEACON JONES BIG BREAK THEORY 8.00 64 60 0.50 8 4 4 50 2 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE BERGER BERGER SQUAD 8.00 64 62 0.25 8 5 3 63 2 0 0 0 0 0
JULIE NIELSON STACKED 8.00 64 65 -0.13 8 4 4 50 2 0 0 0 0 0
DAVID WULF BIG BALLERS 7.88 63 58 0.63 8 5 3 63 2 0 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Total Pnts
F24 Tuesday Gold 4/32

First Name + Last Name Team Name Pnts Opp
Pnts Avg Pwr

Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms
Won

Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

COLE FOSTER BREAKING BAD 72 57 9.00 1.88 8 6 2 75 6 0 0 0 0 0
MICHAEL MURRAY 8 BALL KINGS 72 59 9.00 1.63 8 6 2 75 3 0 0 0 0 0
BOB KERNS BIG BREAK THEORY 69 53 8.63 2.00 8 5 3 63 3 0 0 0 0 0
BYRON PETERSEN 8 BALL KINGS 68 47 8.50 2.63 8 5 3 63 3 0 0 0 1 0
TIM TEMME BREAKING BAD 66 53 8.25 1.63 8 5 3 63 2 0 0 0 0 0
DENNIS ISAACSON BIG BALLERS 66 55 8.25 1.38 8 5 3 63 5 0 0 0 0 0
DEACON JONES BIG BREAK THEORY 64 60 8.00 0.50 8 4 4 50 2 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE BERGER BERGER SQUAD 64 62 8.00 0.25 8 5 3 63 2 0 0 0 0 0
JULIE NIELSON STACKED 64 65 8.00 -0.13 8 4 4 50 2 0 0 0 0 0
DAVID WULF BIG BALLERS 63 58 7.88 0.63 8 5 3 63 2 0 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Runouts
F24 Tuesday Gold 4/32

First Name + Last Name Team Name Brk & Run ERO RO Ero
Against

Win
Zips Sweeps Gms

PAT SYNAK BREAKING BAD 2 0 0 0 2 0 8
MARK ORR STACKED 0 0 1 0 1 0 8
CORY WULF BIG BALLERS 0 0 1 0 0 0 8

Teams & Players
F24 Tuesday Gold 4/32

8 BALL KINGS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

BYRON PETERSEN 1 8.50 68 47 2.63 8 5 3 3 0 0 0 1 0
MICHAEL MURRAY 1 9.00 72 59 1.63 8 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
GARY HANSEL 1 7.75 62 55 0.88 8 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN HAJEK 1 7.25 58 67 -1.13 8 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0

BERGER SQUAD

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

DAVE BERGER 1 8.00 64 62 0.25 8 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE SULLIVAN 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CRAIG HIMMELBERG 1 7.50 60 66 -0.75 8 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0
SCOTT BARNHILL 1 6.50 52 66 -1.75 8 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0
TOM TAMBKE 1 6.50 52 66 -1.75 8 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0
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Teams & Players
F24 Tuesday Gold 4/32

BIG BALLERS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

DENNIS ISAACSON 1 8.25 66 55 1.38 8 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0
CORY WULF 1 7.25 58 51 0.88 8 4 4 4 0 0 1 0 0
DAVID WULF 1 7.88 63 58 0.63 8 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
KEVIN BARNES 1 7.50 60 68 -1.00 8 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0

BIG BREAK THEORY

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

BOB KERNS 1 8.63 69 53 2.00 8 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0
DEACON JONES 1 8.00 64 60 0.50 8 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
ART HANDY 1 6.88 55 57 -0.25 8 4 4 3 0 0 0 1 0
DUDLEY BEYER 1 6.75 54 65 -1.38 8 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0

BREAKING BAD

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

COLE FOSTER 1 9.00 72 57 1.88 8 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 0
TIM TEMME 1 8.25 66 53 1.63 8 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
PAT SYNAK 1 7.50 60 52 1.00 8 4 4 3 2 0 0 2 0
ROB FIRCHOW 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TYLOR MAPSON 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOB RHYNALDS 1 4.63 37 80 -5.38 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

ERO SPEEDWAGON

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

DAVE MITCHELL 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DENNIS MUHS 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TODD NEFF 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN NEWMAN 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

STACKED

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

MARK ORR 1 7.75 62 56 0.75 8 4 4 2 0 0 1 1 0
KIM CARNES 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JON WARDEN 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JULIE NIELSON 1 8.00 64 65 -0.13 8 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
CRAIG ANSBACH 1 7.00 56 62 -0.75 8 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
KELLI FINKE 1 6.25 50 64 -1.75 8 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0
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